
Distrito 4

Límite distrital, INE
Distrito electoral

Sección

Google Satellite

Simbología

Lista nominal por grupos de edad

18 años 4,047

19 años

45-49 años

40-44 años

35-39 años

30-34 años

6,625

25-29 años

27,497

Escala 

20-24 años

27,321

30,305

32,898

37,507

37,058

50-54 años

55-59 años

24,084

20,233

60-64 años

65 y más años

16,143

33,417


